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5.4.1: Thereis aregistered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the
development of the institution through financial and/or other support services

The college has a galaxy of alumni who have done the institution proud over the
last two decade and they continue to have an indelible impact in the contemporary
scenario. The college has a registered Alumni Association having registration no.
Yavatmal/000069/2022 dated 14/02/2022 which has a dynamic relationship with
the alumni. Their feedbacks are highly appreciated. The college alumni committee
meets once a year. The committee is always in touch with the members of the
alumni. The achievements of alumni members are highly appreciated and
felicitated in the meet. The members can fill membership forms as well as inform
about their achievements. The network of alumni is also utilized for employment
of graduates in various sectors. The retired faculty is also invited in the meetings.

Executive Members of Alumini Association

Sr. Name of Alumini Designation Date of Age Occupation

No. Birth
1 Ravindra N. President 10 Jun, 47  Teacher
Ambatkar 1974
2 Prashant B. Vice 20 Jan, 31 Teacher
Uplanchiwar President 1990
3 Pratik O. Khaire Secretary 11 May, 34  Assistant
1987 Professor
4 Sunil S. Bodhe Treasurer 25Jan, 35 Sr. Clerk
1986
5 Ku. Supriya S. Member 29 Mar, 25  Post Office
Wasade 1996
6 Ku. Savita M. Member 05 Sep, 28  Forest Officer
Kumare 1993
7 Mr. Mohan K. Member 29 Jan, 34  Comp. Operator
Shende 1987
8 Devendra B. Member 26 Mar, 37  Talathi
Pachabhai 1984
9 Satish K. Pohankar = Member 23 Aug, 25 Business
1996
10 Vaibhav S. Member 11 Jul, 36  Teacher
Ambatkar 1985
11 Mrs. Sapna B. Member 10 Jan, 36  Teacher

Gedam 1985






List of Alumni

Sr. No. Name of Alumini Occupation Contact No.
Mr. Ravindra N. Ambatkar Teacher, Kuchna 9421926211
2 Mr. Sanjay Polhe Business 9527020029
3 Mrs. Aparna Maski Teacher, 9175117495
Maregaon

4 Mr. Viplav G. Taksande Business 8485888555
5 Prof. Krushna Raut Professor 9175024611
6 Dr. Pratik Khaire Doctor 9028371893
7 Mr. Sunil S. Bodhe Sahayak Lekha 9764401804
8 Mr. Avinash Chicholkar Business 9922422795
9 Mr. Dilip Bodhe Teacher 9623779561
10 Mr. Pravin Parkhi Teacher, Nagpur 9158774757
11 Mr. Devendra Pachabhai Job in 7588590712

Agriculture

Department
12 Mrs. Sangita Jumnake Teacher 8484917548
13 Mr. Balu Yerme Former 7744053246
14 Mr. Prashant Punwatkar Former 8275202535
15 Mrs. Sapna Gedam Teacher 9665746956
16 Mrs. Deepali Kalekar House Wife 9420192734
17 Mrs. Kalyani Dande House Wife 9960345556
18 Mrs. Priyanka Zilpilwar House Wife 8077009609
19 Mrs. Vaishali Zoting House Wife 8010310238
20 Mrs. Kanchan Mehta Business 9067191895
21 Mrs. Shubhangi Zade House Wife 9689063050
22 Mrs. Seema Gadge House Wife 9850767812
23 Mrs. Rupali Ghagi House Wife 7447704973
24 Mr. Nitin Chikate Business 9421773316
25 Mr. Shirish Pawade Former 8827604056
26 Mr. Dinesh Kumare Former 7765933064
27 Mr. Pravin Garghate Former 9763987891
28 Mr. Prakash Govardipe Former 9764677286
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Mr. Arvind Bicche

Mrs. Nilam Kinhekar
Mr. Sanjay Shendre
Mr. Supriya Wasade

Mr. Prakash Kumare
Mrs. Bharti Dukare
Mr. Vishal Dukare
Mrs. Savita Kumare
Mrs. Ankita Badakhal
Mr. Mohan Shende

Mr. Suresh Pazare

Mrs. Megha Kakde
Mr. Vaibhav Ambatkar
Vina Babarao Bodhe
Shambhudev Marape
Vaishali Gohokar
Vitthal Burujwade
Sushil Gajbhiye
Dhananjay Gadge
Nikesh Dohane
Pradip More

Ganesh Pendor
Sandip Virutkar
Nandkishor Asutkar
Pooja Jumnake

Vijay Meshram
Pranal Kolhe

Jayant Ramgade
Alfiya Yasmin Sayyad
Pankaj Kolhe

Ruchita Dewalkar

Former
House Wife
Former
Post Office

Teacher

Forest Officer
Comp. Operator
Talathi

Post Office
Comp. Operator

Development
Officer
House Wife

Business
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Police
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Police
Forest Officer
Indian Army
Indian Army
FCO

FCO

Teacher

9667662724
8698972647
9284914386

9284590429,
8975496372
9767236181

9158870339

8551873138
9689243456

7350868450

9657985701
9850598713

9657325161
9922655966

9420046385
8010204526
9763546353
9850131936
8624045822
9307733481
8975033037
9011488006
9284319240
9689370561
9673585965
9049309744
9767991920
9682575148
9637897379
8177966084
8805932325
7888172780




60 Dhananjay Asutkar Social Worker 9552914882

61 Akash Kumare Lab Assistant 8378804901

62 Abhijeet Pandharpure Lab Assistant 9699003573

63 Purvesh Khamankar Captain, Indian 7588777046
Army

64 Prashant B. Uplanchiwar Teacher 9689474529

65 Satish K. Pohankar Business 7774887023

66 Swapnil S. Dumore Jr. Teacher 8485853373

Alumni meet conducted at the end of every semester. Members of Alumni
committee motives students about their currier and entrepreneurship.
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