Shetkari Shikshan Sanstha's



ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, MAREGAON (ROAD)

Dist. Yavatmal- 445 303 (M.S.) India

(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati) NAAC Accredited at 'B+' grade with CGPA 2.51 (Cycle-I)

5.4.1: There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and/or other support services

The college has a galaxy of alumni who have done the institution proud over the last two decade and they continue to have an indelible impact in the contemporary scenario. The college has a registered Alumni Association having registration no. Yavatmal/000069/2022 dated 14/02/2022 which has a dynamic relationship with the alumni. Their feedbacks are highly appreciated. The college alumni committee meets once a year. The committee is always in touch with the members of the alumni. The achievements of alumni members are highly appreciated and felicitated in the meet. The members can fill membership forms as well as inform about their achievements. The network of alumni is also utilized for employment of graduates in various sectors. The retired faculty is also invited in the meetings.

Executive Members of Alumini Association

Sr. No.	Name of Alumini	Designation	Date of Birth	Age	Occupation
1	Ravindra N. Ambatkar	President	10 Jun, 1974	47	Teacher
2	Prashant B. Uplanchiwar	Vice President	20 Jan, 1990	31	Teacher
3	Pratik O. Khaire	Secretary	11 May, 1987	34	Assistant Professor
4	Sunil S. Bodhe	Treasurer	25 Jan, 1986	35	Sr. Clerk
5	Ku. Supriya S. Wasade	Member	29 Mar, 1996	25	Post Office
6	Ku. Savita M. Kumare	Member	05 Sep, 1993	28	Forest Officer
7	Mr. Mohan K. Shende	Member	29 Jan, 1987	34	Comp. Operator
8	Devendra B. Pachabhai	Member	26 Mar, 1984	37	Talathi
9	Satish K. Pohankar	Member	23 Aug, 1996	25	Business
10	Vaibhav S. Ambatkar	Member	11 Jul, 1985	36	Teacher
11	Mrs. Sapna B. Gedam	Member	10 Jan, 1985	36	Teacher



नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र

संस्था नोंदणी अधिनियम, १८६०

(१८६० चा अधिनियम २१)
१८१८ ने अधिनियम २१)
भूरा भूरा १०००००६९ | २०२८

याद्वारे असे प्रमाणित करण्यात येते की, काला, वाणिक्य व विक्रिनान

मानी विद्धार्थी अन्तोसिएशन, मारेगांव (रोड), नि.

खालील तारखंस संस्था नोंदणी अधिनियम, १८६० (सन १८६० चा अधिनियम २१) अन्वये योग्यरित्या नोंदणी करण्यात आली.

तारीख: 14 02 2022 😜 रोजी माझ्या सहीनिशी दिले.



संस्थांचे सहायक निबंधक,

सहाय्यक संस्था निबंधक यवतमाळ विभाग यवतमाळ

List of Alumni

Sr. No.	Name of Alumini	Occupation	Contact No.
1	Mr. Ravindra N. Ambatkar	Teacher, Kuchna	9421926211
2	Mr. Sanjay Polhe	Business	9527020029
3	Mrs. Aparna Maski	Teacher, Maregaon	9175117495
4	Mr. Viplav G. Taksande	Business	8485888555
5	Prof. Krushna Raut	Professor	9175024611
6	Dr. Pratik Khaire	Doctor	9028371893
7	Mr. Sunil S. Bodhe	Sahayak Lekha	9764401804
8	Mr. Avinash Chicholkar	Business	9922422795
9	Mr. Dilip Bodhe	Teacher	9623779561
10	Mr. Pravin Parkhi	Teacher, Nagpur	9158774757
11	Mr. Devendra Pachabhai	Job in Agriculture Department	7588590712
12	Mrs. Sangita Jumnake	Teacher	8484917548
13	Mr. Balu Yerme	Former	7744053246
14	Mr. Prashant Punwatkar	Former	8275202535
15	Mrs. Sapna Gedam	Teacher	9665746956
16	Mrs. Deepali Kalekar	House Wife	9420192734
17	Mrs. Kalyani Dande	House Wife	9960345556
18	Mrs. Priyanka Zilpilwar	House Wife	8077009609
19	Mrs. Vaishali Zoting	House Wife	8010310238
20	Mrs. Kanchan Mehta	Business	9067191895
21	Mrs. Shubhangi Zade	House Wife	9689063050
22	Mrs. Seema Gadge	House Wife	9850767812
23	Mrs. Rupali Ghagi	House Wife	7447704973
24	Mr. Nitin Chikate	Business	9421773316
25	Mr. Shirish Pawade	Former	8827604056
26	Mr. Dinesh Kumare	Former	7765933064
27	Mr. Pravin Garghate	Former	9763987891
28	Mr. Prakash Govardipe	Former	9764677286

29	Mr. Arvind Bicche	Former	9667662724
30	Mrs. Nilam Kinhekar	House Wife	8698972647
31	Mr. Sanjay Shendre	Former	9284914386
32	Mr. Supriya Wasade	Post Office	9284590429, 8975496372
33	Mr. Prakash Kumare	Teacher	9767236181
34	Mrs. Bharti Dukare	Forest Officer	9158870339
35	Mr. Vishal Dukare	Comp. Operator	8551873138
36	Mrs. Savita Kumare	Talathi	9689243456
37	Mrs. Ankita Badakhal	Post Office	7350868450
38	Mr. Mohan Shende	Comp. Operator	9657985701
39	Mr. Suresh Pazare	Development Officer	9850598713
40	Mrs. Megha Kakde	House Wife	9657325161
41	Mr. Vaibhav Ambatkar	Business	9922655966
42	Vina Babarao Bodhe	Teacher	9420046385
43	Shambhudev Marape	Teacher	8010204526
44	Vaishali Gohokar	Teacher	9763546353
45	Vitthal Burujwade	Police	9850131936
46	Sushil Gajbhiye	Teacher	8624045822
47	Dhananjay Gadge	Teacher	9307733481
48	Nikesh Dohane	Teacher	8975033037
49	Pradip More	Teacher	9011488006
50	Ganesh Pendor	Teacher	9284319240
51	Sandip Virutkar	Teacher	9689370561
52	Nandkishor Asutkar	Teacher	9673585965
53	Pooja Jumnake	Police	9049309744
54	Vijay Meshram	Forest Officer	9767991920
55	Pranal Kolhe	Indian Army	9682575148
56	Jayant Ramgade	Indian Army	9637897379
57	Alfiya Yasmin Sayyad	FCO	8177966084
58	Pankaj Kolhe	FCO	8805932325
59	Ruchita Dewalkar	Teacher	7888172780

60	Dhananjay Asutkar	Social Worker	9552914882
61	Akash Kumare	Lab Assistant	8378804901
62	Abhijeet Pandharpure	Lab Assistant	9699003573
63	Purvesh Khamankar	Captain, Indian Army	7588777046
64	Prashant B. Uplanchiwar	Teacher	9689474529
65	Satish K. Pohankar	Business	7774887023
66	Swapnil S. Dumore	Jr. Teacher	8485853373

Alumni meet conducted at the end of every semester. Members of Alumni committee motives students about their currier and entrepreneurship.



